
Date Time Meeting

MARCH 

Monday, March 05, 2018 6:30 PM Town Council Meeting, with Legislative Delegation Update

Monday, March 05, 2018 6:30 PM Submittal of FY2018-2019 Town Budget to Council 

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 6:00 PM Town Capital Program Budget Work Session

Thursday, March 8, 2018 6:00 PM Council/School Department Operating Budget Work Session

Thursday, March 15, 2018 7:00 PM Council/School Department Joint Workshop * Lawn Ave. School

Monday, March 19, 2018 6:30 PM Water & Sewer Meeting/Town Council Meeting

Monday, March 26, 2018 6:00 PM Town Operating Budget Work Session 

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 6:00 PM Town Operating Budget Work Session

APRIL 

Monday, April 02, 2018 7:00 PM Town Council Meeting

Tuesday, April 3, 2017 6:00 PM Town Operating/Capital Budget Review Work Session, if needed 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 7:00 PM Council/School Department Capital & Operating Budget Work Session

Thursday, April 12, 2018 6:00 PM Town Operating/Capital Budget Review Work Session, if needed

Monday, April 16, 2018 6:30 PM Water & Sewer Meeting/Town Council Meeting 

Monday, April 16, 2018 6:30 PM Town Council Budget Adoption for FY2018-2019 (tentative) 

MAY 

Monday, May 07, 2018 7:00 PM Town Council Meeting

Monday, May 21, 2018 6:30 PM Water & Sewer Meeting/Town Council Meeting

JUNE 

Monday, June 04, 2018 7:00 PM Financial Town Meeting

Monday, June 18, 2018 6:30 PM Water & Sewer Meeting/Town Council Meeting

Meeting location - Jamestown Town Hall 
*unless otherwise indicated

                 FY 2018-2019 BUDGET SCHEDULE and Related Meetings


